heating cables & controls
BRI-THIN™ Thin Cable for Tile & Stone
Floor Warming and Heating
Homeowner’s Guide & Installation Manual
17 Pullman Court, Toronto, ON M1X 1E4 • Tel: 877-335-7790/416-335-7790 • Fax: 877-335-3166/416-335-8071 • info@britech.ca • www.britech.ca
© 2018, Britech Corp. Disclaimer of liability: Any information given here is understood as a guideline without any legal obligation. Technical data are subject to alteration without notice. 01/2018
About BRI-THIN™ Cables
BRI-THIN™ Cables provide warmth and comfort in

150
92
73
60
47
38
CODE
POWER
(WATTS)
LOAD
(AMPS)
LENGTH
 (FT)
 COVERAGE AREA
(SQ FT)
FHTC240-133 133 0.75 33.3 9  to  15
FHTC240-240 240 1.0 60 16  to  25
FHTC240-384 384 1.6 102 26  to  40
FHTC240-624 624 2.6 174 41  to  60
FHTC240-792 792 3.3 213 61  to  80
FHTC240-960 960 4.0 256 81  to  95
FHTC240-1224 1224 5.1 312 96  to  125
FHTC240-1512 1512 6.3 387 126  to  150
BRI-THIN™ Operating Voltage | 240 VOLT
32
29
24
22
21
19
18
FHTC240-1800 1800 7.5 449 151  to  180
FHTC240-2016 2016 8.4 515 181  to  200
FHTC240-2400 2400 10.0 592 201  to  240
FHTC240-2590 2590 649 241  to  260
FHTC240-2750 2750 11.47 688 261  to  275
FHTC240-2990 2990 12.47 748 276  to  300
FHTC240-3240 3240 13.5 810 301  to  325
10.81
215
RESISTANCE
(OHMS)
120
75
46
36
30
24
19
CODE
POWER
(WATTS)
LOAD
(AMPS)
LENGTH
 (FT)
 COVERAGE AREA
(SQ FT)
FHTC120- 67 67 0.75 16.6 5  to  7
FHTC120-120 120 1.0 30 8  to  12
FHTC120-192 192 1.6 50.8 13  to  20
FHTC120-312 312 2.6 86.9 21  to  30
FHTC120-396 396 3.3 106.6 31  to  40
FHTC120-480 480 4.0 127.9 41  to  50
FHTC120-612 612 5.1 155.8 51  to  60
FHTC120-756 756 6.3 193.5 61  to  75
BRI-THIN™ Operating Voltage | 120 VOLT
16
14
12
10
9
9
FHTC120-900 900 7.5 224.7 76  to  90
FHTC120-1056 1056 8.4 287 91  to  105
FHTC120-1192 1192 10.0 298 106  to  120
FHTC120-1298 1376 344.4 121  to  140
FHTC120-1376 1558 12.47 389.6 141  to  155
FHTC120-1558 1620 13.5 405 156  to  170
11.47